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Rank U26 Pairs Scores

1 Florian Alter (GER) - Lauritz Streck (GER) 60,45%

2 Filip Katusic (CRO) - Ivan Petkovic (CRO) 58,60%

3 Veronika Dolanská (CZE) - Zdeněk Tomis  (CZE) 58,47%

4 Přemysl Vávra (CZE) - David Vávra (CZE) 57,28%

5 Xavier Friesen (NED) - Ronald Goor (NED) 56,75%

6 Nikol Vachtarčíková (CZE) - Ivo Walach (CZE) 55,95%

Viktor Otto (GER) - Jonathan Pieper (GER) 55,95%

8 Lenka Honzáková (CZE) - Adam Olmer (CZE) 54,89%

9 Philipp Pabst (GER) - Sibrand van Oosten (GER) 54,37%

10 Mikuláš Krása (CZE) - Čeněk Romanowski (CZE) 53,44%

Noa Kant (NED) - Reinder van de Weide (NED) 53,44%

12 Ondřej Kaštovský (CZE) - Adam Pyszko (CZE) 51,19%

13 Peter Borták (SVK) - Richard Gabriel (SVK) 51,06%

14 Vlatko Borevković (CRO) - Martin Paćelat (CRO) 50,40%

15 Marius Gündel (GER) - Jannik Lepper (GER) 48,55%

16 Matěj Drozd (CZE) - Marek Pilát (CZE) 47,75%

17 Karolína Rečičárová (CZE) - Lukáš Vachtarčík (CZE) 46,69%

18 Vojtěch Otáhalík (CZE) - Štěpán Pittner (CZE) 40,42%

19 Matouš Kraus (CZE) - František Kubát (CZE) 37,70%

20 Barbora Vašíčková (CZE) - Vojtěch Franz (CZE) 31,61%

21 Petr Daněk (CZE) - Filip Rečičár (CZE) 24,60%

Rank U21 pairs Scores

1 Xavier Friesen (NED) - Ronald Goor (NED) 56,75%

2 Nikol Vachtarčíková (CZE) - Ivo Walach (CZE) 55,95%

3 Lenka Honzáková (CZE) - Adam Olmer (CZE) 54,89%

4 Mikuláš Krása (CZE) - Čeněk Romanowski (CZE) 53,44%

Noa Kant (NED) - Reinder van de Weide (NED) 53,44%

6 Ondřej Kaštovský (CZE) - Adam Pyszko (CZE) 51,19%

7 Vlatko Borevković (CRO) - Martin Paćelat (CRO) 50,40%

8 Marius Gündel (GER) - Jannik Lepper (GER) 48,55%

9 Matěj Drozd (CZE) - Marek Pilát (CZE) 47,75%

10 Karolína Rečičárová (CZE) - Lukáš Vachtarčík (CZE) 46,69%

11 Vojtěch Otáhalík (CZE) - Štěpán Pittner (CZE) 40,42%

12 Matouš Kraus (CZE) - František Kubát (CZE) 37,70%

13 Petr Daněk (CZE) - Filip Rečičár (CZE) 24,60%

Rank U16 pairs Scores

1 Matěj Drozd (CZE) - Marek Pilát (CZE) 47,75%

2 Karolína Rečičárová (CZE) - Lukáš Vachtarčík (CZE) 46,69%

3 Vojtěch Otáhalík (CZE) - Štěpán Pittner (CZE) 40,42%

4 Matouš Kraus (CZE) - František Kubát (CZE) 37,70%

5 Petr Daněk (CZE) - Filip Rečičár (CZE) 24,60%


